
Buddies Refugee Support Group Ltd.
Summary of Accounts - Febru ary 2021

Opening Balance At Bank as at 1 February 2021

lncome
Membership Fees

Donations

Fund Raising

Other

6,080.67

10.00

471.OO

1,000.40

1b/o

32o/o

680/o

Oo/o

10Oo/oTotal lncome 1"481.40

Expenditure
Operating costs

Community Awareness

Fundraising Costs

Direct Support for Asylum Seekers & Refugees

Donations to Refugee Support & Advocacy Groups

195.23 ,r":

-o%
- Oo/o

500.00 29o/o

1,000.00 5go/o
,

lOOo/o

Cash at Bank c.o.b. 28 Febru


